
Localité Route (à prendre) Km partiel km total reste

mazan 0 0 73,5
mormoiron d942 5 5 68,5
villes/auzon 5 10 63,5
gorges de la nesque 10 63,5
sault  (repas) 28 38 35,5
col des abeilles d1 d217 14 52 21,5
flassan d184 10,5 62,5 11
mormoiron d942 6 68,5 5
mazan 5 73,5 0

mazan 0 110
sault  (repas) d164 38 38 72
chalet reynard d974 20 58 52
mont ventoux 6 64 46
malaucène d938 d19 21 85 25
bedoin d974 d14 12 97 13
mormoiron d942 8 105 5
mazan 5 110 0

mazan 0 86
sault  (repas) 38 38 48
chalet reynard d974 20 58 28
bédoin 15 73 13
mormoiron 8 81 5
mazan 5 86 0
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